

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 654 OF 2002

INDRA SEN @ MALE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and orders)

Date: 20/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after diwali vacation.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master